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Learning AWS

Practical Computer Vision

Python Web Scraping Cookbook

LearnQt5

Practical Test-Driven
Development using C# 7

Deep Learning with PyTorch

Ethereum Smart
Contract Development

Functional Kotlin

Delphi High Performance

Spring Boot 2.0 Cookbook

Mastering ROS for
Robotics Programming

Python Programming Blueprints

Practical Convolutional
Neural Networks

Jan 2018
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April 2018

April 2018

Feb 2018

Feb 2018

Feb 2018

Feb 2018

Feb 2018

Feb 2018

Feb 2018

Feb 2018

Feb 2018

978-1-78728-106-6

978-1-78829-768-4

978-1-78728-521-7

978-1-78847-885-4

978-1-78839-878-7

978-1-78862-433-6

978-1-78847-304-0

978-1-78847-648-5

978-1-78862-545-6

978-1-78712-982-5

978-1-78847-895-3

978-1-78646-816-1

978-1-78839-230-3

978-1-78728-931-4

978-1-78829-476-8

978-1-78728-663-4

978-1-78847-368-2

978-1-78839-060-6

978-1-78862-607-1

978-1-78847-262-3

978-1-78839-736-0

978-1-78862-124-3

978-1-78712-367-0

978-1-78847-452-8

978-1-78646-490-3

978-1-78839-414-7

44.99

44.99

39.99

49.99

44.99

44.99

49.99

4499

44.99

44.99

49.99
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ASP.NET Core MVC 2.0 Cookbook

Deep Learning Quick Reference

Vue.js 2 Design Patterns
and Best Practices

Mastering Qlik Sense

Full Stack Development with JHipster

OpenCV 3 Computer Vision
with Python Cookbook

Architecting Angular Applications
with Redux, Rx3JS, and NgRx

Mastering Xamarin.Forms.

TensorFlow Deep Learning Projects

Kotlin Programming By Example

Mastering Microsoft Power Bl

Mastering Blockchain

Deep Learning with TensorFlow

Feb 2018

April 2018

March 2018

March 2018

March 2018

March 2018

March 2018

March 2018

March 2018

March 2018

March 2018

March 2018

March 2018

978-1-78588-675-1

978-1-78883-799-6

978-1-78883-979-2

978-1-78355-402-7

978-1-78847-631-7

978-1-78847-444-3

978-1-78712-240-6

978-1-78829-026-5

978-1-78839-806-0

978-1-78847-454-2

978-1-78829-723-3

978-1-78883-904-4

978-1-78883-110-9

978-1-78588-966-0

978-1-78883-891-7

9781788831017

978-1-78217-487-5

978-1-78847-018-6

978-1-78847-875-5

978-1-78712-175-1

978-1-78829-734-9

978-1-78839-838-1

978-1-78847-978-3

978-1-78829-228-3

978-1-78883-867-2

978-1-78883-183-3

49.99

39.99

44.99

49.99

44.99

44.99

44.99

29.99

39.99

49.99

49.99

44.99

39.99
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Data
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Network Analysis Using
Wireshark 2 Cookbook

Learn ARCore - Fundamentals
of Google ARCore

Building Smart LEGO MINDSTORMS
EV3 Robots

Kubernetes for Developers

Java EE 8 Cookbook

Serverless Designh Patterns
and Best Practices

Functional Python Programming

Google Cloud Platform Cookbook

C# Data Structures and Algorithms

Solidity Programming Essentials

Building Serverless Applications
with Python

Reinforcement Learning
with TensorFlow

Mastering Spring Cloud

March 2018

March 2018

April 2018

April 2018

April 2018

April 2018

April 2018

April 2018

April 2018

April 2018

April 2018

April 2018

April 2018

978-1-78646-167-4

978-1-78883-040-9

978-1-78847-156-5

978-1-78883-475-9

978-1-78829-303-7

978-1-78862-064-2

978-1-78862-706-1

978-1-78829-199-6

978-1-78883-373-8

978-1-78883-138-3

978-1-78728-867-6

978-1-78883-572-5

978-1-78847-543-3

978-1-78646-355-5

978-1-78883-363-9

978-1-78847-569-3

978-1-78883-060-7

978-1-78829-025-8

978-1-78862-438-1

978-1-78862-185-4

978-1-78829-456-0

978-1-78883-468-1

978-1-78883-837-5

978-1-78728-113-4

978-1-78883-071-3

978-1-78847-724-6

49.99

39.99

29.99

44.99

49.99

44.99

49.99

4499

49.99

34.99

49.99

49.99

49.99
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Robotic Process
Automation
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.NET Core 2.0

Blueprints

Odoo 11
Development
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SQL Server 2007

Developer's Guide

Micrmson Dynamics
365 Enterprise Ednion
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DevOps

Programming

Security

DevOps

Programming

IOT & Hardware

Programming

DevOps

Business & Other

Data

Programming

Architecting Microsoft Azure
Solutions Exam Guide 70-535

Hands-On GUI Programming
with C++ and Qt5

Penetration Testing with Shellcode

Cloud Native Development Patterns
and Best Practices

Working with Odoo 11

Learning Robotic Process Automation

C# 7 and .NET Core 2.0 Blueprints

Docker for Serverless Applications

Odoo 11 Development Essentials

SQL Server 2017 Developer's Guide

Microsoft Dynamics 365 Enterprise
Edition Financial Management

April 2018

April 2018

Feb 2018

Sept 2018

March 2018

March 2018

March 2018

April 2018

March 2018

March 2018

March 2018

978-1-78899-173-5

978-1-78839-782-7

978-1-78847-373-6

978-1-78847-392-7

978-1-78847-695-9

978-1-78847-094-0

978-1-78839-619-6

978-1-78883-526-8

978-1-78847-779-6

978-1-78847-619-5

978-1-78883-929-7

978-1-78899-352-4

978-1-78839-374-4

978-1-78847-559-4

978-1-78847-669-0

978-1-78847-979-0

978-1-78839-651-6

978-1-78839-813-8

978-1-78883-757-6

978-1-78847-616-4

978-1-78847-993-6

978-1-78883-959-4

44.99

44.99

39.99

44.99

49.99

49.99

49.99

39.99

44.99

54.99
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Data
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Programming
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Data
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Programming

Programming

Programming
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Essentials of Bitcoin and Blockchain

Designing and Building Custom
Apps using Dynamics 365

Machine Learning with scikit-learn
and Tensorflow

Advanced Artificial Intelligence
Projects with Python

Hands-On Machine Learning
with Python and Scikit-Learn

Deep Dive into APl Gateway and
Building a Serverless Application

Deep Learning Architectures
and Applications

Advanced Web Development
with Django

Hands - On Reinforcement
Learning with Python

Fundamentals of Malware Analysis

TensorFlow for Neural
Network Solutions

Learning Concurrency in Python

Blockchain and Cryptocurrency
(Bitcoin, Ethereum) Essentials

March 2018

Jan 2018

March 2018

March 2018

March 2018

March 2018

March 2018

March 2018

March 2018

March 2018

March 2018

March 2018

April 2018

Print ISBN E ISBN

978-1-78712-779-1

978-1-78839-061-3

978-1-78862-992-8

978-1-78883-240-3

978-1-78899-105-6

978-1-78883-537-4

978-1-78913-681-4

978-1-78862-858-7

978-1-78839-240-2

978-1-78839-027-9

978-1-78934-340-3

978-1-78913-434-6

978-1-78899-083-7

978-1-78712-118-8

978-1-78839-723-0

978-1-78862-904-1

978-1-78883-027-0

978-1-78899-826-0

978-1-78883-219-9

978-1-78913-118-5

978-1-78883-203-8

978-1-78839-802-2

978-1-78839-382-9

978-1-78934-283-3

978-1-78913-755-2

978-1-78913-020-1

12499

124.99

124.99

124.99

124.99

124.99

124.99

124.99

124.99

124.99

124.99

124.99

192.99



KEY TITLE KEY TITLE

Cover Category

Projects in Docker

RUST: The Easy Way

Programming

Programming

Programming

Programming

Programming

Programming

Coding and Tools
(Deprecated)

Web
Development

Programming

Programming

Programming

Programming

Programming

Bestselling Titles February - April 2018

Book Title

Learn Python 3 from Scratch

Learn Website Hacking / Penetration
Testing From Scratch

Learn Network Hacking From Scratch
(WiFi and Wired)

Learn Social Engineering
From Scratch

Learn Wi-Fi Password Penetration
Testing (WEP/WPA/WPA2)

A Developer's Guide to Blockchain,
Bitcoin and Cryptocurrencies

Enterprise Automation with Python

Building a Realtime Chat Application
with Angular 5 and Firebase

Projects in Docker

Java Interview Guide : 200+ Interview
Questions and Answers

Master Java Web Services and REST
API with Spring Boot

RUST: The Easy Way

Master Microservices with Spring Boot
and Spring Cloud

Published
Date

April 2018

April 2018

April 2018

April 2018

April 2018

April 2018

April 2018

Oct 2018

Oct 2018

April 2018

April 2018

April 2018

April 2018

Print ISBN E ISBN

OEHEEIISES 8585

978-1-78934-614-5

978-1-78934-001-3

978-1-78934-158-4

978-1-78934-167-6

978-1-78934-485-1

978-1-78847-024-7

978-1-78883-448-3

978-1-78934-727-2

978-1-78913-232-8

978-1-78913-013-3

978-1-78839-624-0

978-1-78913-277-9

978-1-78913-328-8

978-1-78934-519-3

978-1-78934-830-9

978-1-78934-289-5

978-1-78934-268-0

978-1-78934-584-1

978-1-78847-928-8

978-1-78883-902-0

978-1-78934-218-5

978-1-78913-945-7

978-1-78913-545-9

978-1-78847-495-5

978-1-78899-255-8

100.99

187.99

98.99

187.99

49.99

49.99

124.99

124.99

49.99

196.99

196.99

124.99

196.99
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Cover Category

D Sorauriess
Architecturs with AWE
i Lamiba

Concurrent
Programming
in Python

Programming
Concepts in Python

Getting Fanillar with
Winslows Server 2010
adtminiziration

Python Network
Programming

—

Working with Sig

Programming

Programming

DevOps

Programming

Programming

Programming

Coding and Tools
(Deprecated)

Programming

Programming

DevOps

DevOps

Data

DevOps

Bestselling Titles February - April 2018

Machine Learning For
Absolute Beginners

Mastering Clean Code in JavaScript

Design Serverless Architecture
with AWS and AWS Lambda

Learn By Example: The Foundations
of HTML, CSS & Javascript

Web Services/REST API Testing with
SoapUl+ Real Time Projects

Concurrent Programming in Python

Cisco CCNA 200-125 0 The Complete
Guide to Getting Certified

Programming Concepts in Python

Mockito Tutorial : Learn mocking with
25 Junit Examples

Getting Familiar with Windows Server
2016 Administration

Python Network Programming

Working with Big Data in Python

WinOps - DevOps on the Microsoft
Azure Stack: VSTS and TFS 2018

Feb 2018

Feb 2018

Sept 2018

Jan 2018

Feb 2018

Feb 2018

Feb 2018

Feb 2018

Feb 2018

Feb 2018

Feb 2018

Feb 2018

Dec 2018

Print ISBN

978-1-78913-824-5

978-1-78899-958-8

978-1-78839-799-5

978-1-78913-205-2

978-1-78913-492-6

978-1-78899-803-1

978-1-78913-008-9

978-1-78899-594-8

978-1-78913-503-9

978-1-78883-984-6

978-1-78847-938-7

978-1-78883-906-8

978-1-78883-854-2

978-1-78913-089-8

978-1-78899-400-2

978-1-78847-824-3

978-1-78913-214-4

978-1-78913-802-3

978-1-78899-097-4

978-1-78913-344-8

978-1-78899-237-4

978-1-78913-054-6

978-1-78883-688-3

978-1-78847-062-9

978-1-78883-000-3

978-1-78883-971-6

49.99

124.99

124.99

50.99

201.99

124.99

199.99

124.99

eese

124.99

124.99

124.99

124.99




Category

Data Science
(Deprecated)

Programming

Data

Data

Data

Coding and Tools
(Deprecated)

Programming

Programming

Programming

Web
Development

Web
Development

Bestselling Titles February - April 2018

Book Title

Getting Started with NLP and Deep
Learning with Python

Building Apps Using Amazon's
Alexa and Lex

Advanced Statistics and
Data Mining for Data Science

Learning PySpark

Data Visualization Projects in Python

Wireless Penetration Testing
for Ethical Hackers

React Native - The Practical Guide

Learn Spring Boot in 100 Steps -
Beginner to Expert

Progressive Web Apps (PWA) -
The Complete Guide

Building Web Services with Java EE 8

Progressive Web
Application Development

Published

Date

Feb 2018

Feb 2018

Oct 2018

Feb 2018

April 2018

Sept 2018

Nov 2018

April 2018

April 2018

April 2018

March 2018

Print ISBN E ISBN

978-1-78913-889-4

978-1-78913-655-5

978-1-78883-034-8

978-1-78839-659-2

978-1-78883-041-6

978-1-78646-858-1

978-1-78913-974-7

978-1-78899-662-4

978-1-78913-577-0

978-1-78883-516-9

978-1-78728-595-8

978-1-78913-720-0

978-1-78913-498-8

978-1-78883-742-2

978-1-78847-067-4

978-1-78883-894-8

978-1-78646-882-6

978-1-78913-502-2

978-1-78913-525-1

978-1-78913-403-2

978-1-78883-951-8

978-1-78728-687-0

124.99

1e1ee

124.99

124.99

124.99

124.99

169.99

196.99

149.99

124.99

124.99




Working with Us

- 330+ Online services for eBooks & video courses

- 190+ Print distribution, conference & trade partners
- 90+ Academic & public libraries
- 50+ Translation partners

- 10+ Global POD locations

Contact Us

Birmingham Office Mumbai Office

Livery Place Plot No. 103

35 Livery Street Arena House, 3rd Floor
Birmingham Road No.12,

B3 2PB Opp. Goldfinch Hotel
UK MIDC

Andheri East
Mumbai 400093.
India

Stay Relevant.

Translation enquiries:
rights@packtpub.com

Corporate/Academic paperback orders:
trade@packtpub.com

Digital Resale/Print on Demand:
channels@packtpub.com




